•	 4 Megapixel (2592 x 1520) Resolution
•	 H.265/H.264/MJPEG Compression
•	 True Day/Night
•	 True WDR 120dB
•	 Motorized Auto-Focus Lens
•	 IR Range up to 98’
•	 CVBS Video Output
•	 TF Card Local Storage, 128GB

•	 Optional arming schedule for action/notifications and alarms (e.g. ignore
on-camera motion from specific cameras during normal business hours)
Ordering Information
UN1A-4X4/2T: 4 Ch, 4 PnP, 2 TB
UN1A-4X4/4T: 4 Ch, 4 PnP, 4 TB
UN1A-4X4/6T: 4 Ch, 4 PnP, 6 TB
UN1A-4X4/8T: 4 Ch, 4 PnP, 8 TB
•	 View, record and play main stream for detail, or sub-stream to
conserve bandwidth and CPU resources
•	 System automatically conserves resources by selecting sub-stream
during multiple camera viewing
•	 User selectable viewing optimization for image detail/fluency or
motion
•	 Choose up to 12Tb of internal HDD storage, or record to external
NAS/SAN
•	 Option to enable pass thru access from LAN/WAN to cameras or to
isolate camera network from LAN/WAN for increased security
•	 Easy remote access: view NVR over Internet without programming
router: built-in uPnP router NAT/port mapping forwards ports
automatically (*Router must support/permit uPnP function)
•	 Your choice of IE, Firefox or Safari browsers to view live or playback
video, or to manage NVR
•	 Unique Channel 0 remote stream displays user defined multi-view in
the bandwidth of a single channel
•	 View multiple live/playback video streams on Android/iOS apps, or
get HD viewing from tablet specific app
•	 Free Windows and MAC CMS Client for up to 64 live/4 playback
views, manage and back up multiple sites
•	 Two way audio support (compatible camera required) from NVR,
web screens and CMS
•	 Compact desktop chassis
Standard UN1A Features
UN1A-4X4 Features
•	 Connect up to 4 IP cameras in any combination with no special licenses
required
-- ‘Hands Free’ Plug-and-Play cameras on the 4 built-in PoE ports
-- Power cameras with up to 30W each (802.3af PoE) from a total of 50W